INLET (1)
BYPASS (3) REG (2)
2FP SERIES PRESSURE COMPENSATED
Integrated Hydraulics Ltd Integrated Hydraulics Inc
Collins Road, Heathcote Ind. Est., Warwick, CV34 6TF, UK. 7047 Spinach Drive, Mentor, Ohio 44060, USA
Tel: +44 (0) 1926 881171     Fax: +44 (0) 1926 315729 Tel:  (440) 974 3171     Fax: (440) 974 3170
Website: www.integratedhydraulics.com Website: www.integratedhydraulics.com
9-171.E

1
3
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice
9-172.E
Basic Code
2FP = Complete Valve
9
Where measurements are critical request certified drawings
Seals
S = Nitrile (For use with most
industrial hydraulic oils)
SV = Viton (For high temperature and
most special fluid applications)
PERFORMANCE
COMPLETE VALVE
Adjustment Means
P = Leakproof Screw Adjustment
R = Handknob Adjustment
D = Detent Adjustment (2FP95 only)
L = Lever Adjustment (2FP95 only)
(See page 9-102 for dimensions)
Port Sizes - Bodied Valves Only
3W = 3/8” BSP   6T = 3/8” SAE
4W = 1/2” BSP   8T = 1/2” SAE
6W = 3/4” BSP 12T = 3/4” SAE
8W = 1” BSP 16T = 1” SAE
Adjustable Flow Range
  25 = 0-  30 litres/min - 2FP25
  55 = 0-  55 litres/min - 2FP55
  95 = 0-  95 litres/min - 2FP95
195 = 0-195 litres/min - 2FP195/2FPX5444
Basic Code
2FP25